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7" SLALOM FAVALE-CASTELLO

ELENCO VERIFICATI ED AMMESSI ALLA GARA
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NP Eronemsetivt

ORD NUM
1 5
2 6
3 8
4 9
5 11
6 12
7 14
8 15
9 16

10 19
11 21
12 22
13 24
14 26
15 27
16 29
17 31
18 32
19 33
20 35
21 37
22 38
23 39
24 41
25 42
26 43
27 44
28 46
29 47
30 49
31 51
32 52
33 53
34 55
35 58
36 59
37 72
38 73
39 74
40 75
41 77

Favale di Malvaro (GE), 20/07/14

LICENZA

363379
356226
302922
351346
305426
354717
237227
355025
299064
343496
358318
61077

96652

346073
223589
355978
336539
216169
229156
347782
349012
52273

79599

242687
339026
61796

241750
106880
345550
78950

239514
349751
298806
93755

27444

240927
233251
96729

92472

207543
208093

CONDUTTORE

BEVEGNI Riccardo
SOLARI Michele
ORSI Giacomo
BIGOTTI Francesco
GINOCCHIO Massimo
CAPPELLI Enrico
TOSCANO Federico
RIVA Marco

RASPINI Luca
SOLARI Luigi
BELMESSIERI Fabio
BUONANNO Girolamo
STRATA Marco
BELLANI Roberto
MAGNANI Danilo
MASI Alessandro
FONTANA Luca
MORABITO Giuseppe
RATTO Paolo

MASI Gianfranco
CUROTTO Paolo
CASTELLI Giovanni
BALESTRERO Daniele
FREDDUCCI Luca
CASERZA Gianluca
MALVASIO Roberto
BORDO Paolo

PIRAS Giovanni Maria
CAVAGLIA' Francesco
SIAS Battista

PIU Salvatore

PIU Enrico

GNECCO Vittorio
RIBONI Marco
CAMBIASO Carlo
VESCOVI Andrea
ATZORI Lorenzo
BALBI Alessandro
IANI Stefano

MOSCA Danilo
BURCHIELLARO Massimo

u23
u23

u23
u23

u23

u23

u23

NAZ

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

SCUDERIA

Sport Favale 07

Lanterna Corse Rally
AB Motorsport
Pistoia Corse
Winners Rally Team S
Racing for Genova SI
BB Competition ASD
Sport Favale 07
Sport Favale 07
Invicta

Lanterna Corse Rally
Scuderia Valpolcever
Invicta

Invicta

Racing for Genova Sl
Aeffe Sport

Racing for Genova Sl
Invicta

Lanterna Corse Rally

Racing for Genova SI
Lanterna Corse Rally
Winners Rally Team S
Scuderia Valpolcever
Team Alghero Corse
Aeffe Sport

Team Alghero Corse
Team Alghero Corse
Team Alghero Corse
Sport Favale 07

Sport Favale 07

Drepanum Corse

Scuderia Costa Ovest
Scuderia Valpolcever

VETTURA

Fiat Panda 100 HP
Peugeot 106 Rally
Peugeot 106
Citroen Saxo
Peugeot 106
Peugeot 106 Rally
Peugeot 106
Peugeot 106
Peugeot 106 Rally
Renault Clio William
Renault Clio RS
Renault Clio William
Mitsubishi Lancer Ev
Fiat Seicento

Fiat Cinquecento S.
Peugeot 106
Peugeot 106 Rally
Peugeot 106 XSI
Peugeot 106 Rally
Peugeot 207 GTI
Renault Clio William
Renault Clio William
Renault Clio William
Renault Clio William
Renault Clio William
Renault Clio William
Renault Clio Light
Fiat 127

A112 Abarth

A112 Abarth

A112 Abarth

A112 Abarth

Fiat 127

Fiat 127

Fiat X1/9

Fiat 128 Rally

Opel Kadett GSI
Wolkswagen Golf
Renault Clio William
Peugeot 205

Alfa Romeo 75
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CL

N2
N2
N3
N3
N3
N3
N3
N3
N3
N4
N4
N4
A5
Al
Al
A2
A2
A2
A2
A3
A4
A4
A4
A4
A4
A4
A4
S2
S2
S3
S3
S3
S3
S4
S5
S5
S6
S6
S6
S6
S7

ECV/1




ORD NUM

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

Favale di Malvaro (GE), 20/07/14

79
81
82
84
85
86
87
92
93
95
97
99

LICENZA

226981
355908
25154
212477
229869
339149
84249
239235
209376
49613
49860
27116

CONDUTTORE

PEIRANO Sergio
RIVERA Luca
VIGO Gianfranco
PIEDONE 27
BANCALARI Pietro
PATETE Daniele
DONDI Manuel
LACONI Davide
POLINI Alessandro
DRAGO Andrea
LODA Roberto
BOGGIANO Marco

NAZ

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

SCUDERIA

Sport Favale 07

AB Motorsport
Team Elite

Pistoia Corse

BB Competition ASD
Aeffe Sport

Racing for Genova SI
Racing for Genova SI
Racing for Genova SI
Racing for Genova SI
Racing for Genova SI

VETTURA

Renault 5 GT Turbo
Fiat Uno Turbo
Renault 5 GT Turbo
Wolkswagen Golf
Renault New Clio
Fiat X1/9

Fiat X1/9

Renault Twingo
Fiat 126 Proto
Erberth R3 Honda
L.R.

Formula Predator

GR

GTI
GTI
GTI
GTI

SPS
VST
E2M

CL

S7
S7
S7
GTI3
GTI3
GTI3
GTI3
P2
P2
SPS2
VST3
E2M2

ECV/2




